
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 A2

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

Owner:

Drawing	number:

Revision:Issue	date: Sheet:Language:

Title,	supplementary	title:

Responsible	department:

Approved	by:

Created	by:

Document	type:

Document	status:

Scale:General	tolerances:Part	Material:

Effaire	Tech	

AD-2025-12-10	

1.0	12/22/25	 1	/	1	EN	

FR-A-0002X	
Rear	Frame	Assembly	

RD	

Effaire	Tech	

Assembly	Drawing	

Draft	

1	:	2	N/A	N/A	

Front	View
11 11

1212

Top	View

4 4

11 11

11 11

1313

Bottom	View

1

2

3

567 7

11
11

Isometric	View

Item
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14

Description
Rear	Frame
Rear	U	Frame
Engine	Support
Bottom	Rear	Suspension	Pivot
Left	Rear	Suspension	Hub
Right	Rear	Suspension	Hub
Rear	Wheel	Assembly
Rear	Tie	Head	Axis
Hex	Nut	Tie	Head
Central	Rim	Cap
Screw	M3x6
Screw	M4x20
Screw	M4x12
Screw	M3x10

Part	Number
FR-P-0005X
FR-P-0006X
FR-P-0007X
FA-P-0010X
SU-A-0002L
SU-A-0002R
WH-A-0002X
SU-P-0016X
SU-P-0017X
WH-P-0001X
FA-E-0306X
FA-E-0420X
FA-E-0412X
FA-E-0310X

Quantity
1
1
1
2
1
1
2
2
2
2
8
2
2
2

AA

Section	A	-	A	(1:2)

1

Detail	1	(1:1)

10

14

Note:	Repeat	the	detail	views	1	and	2	for	both	wheels.	

Detail	2	(1:2)

8

9


